
CVC Run Schedule 
 

Here are the runs that are currently scheduled.     
August 2014 
Saturday 8/29/14 DiCiocco’s Dinner Run in Sanger – Garrisons 
 

September 2014  
Wednesday 9/3/14 Day at the races – Sierra Vista Mall Clovis – Lebdas 
Saturday 9/6/14  Classic Car Show in Oakhurst –Fosnaugh’s  RUN CANCELLED! 
Saturday 9/13/14 El Cid Restaurant  in Oakhurst – Garrahans & Andersons 
Saturday 9/20/14 Fairwinds Woodward Park Corvette Show – Pam Hansen  
    A combination of COF + CVC + High Serra Corvette Clubs 
Monday 9/29-10/3 President’s Mystery Run  
 

October 2014 
Friday 10/10/14  Firebaugh High School Homecoming Queen Hall – Andersons 
Saturday 10/11/14 Poker, Pizza & Dominoes - Phlepsons and Walkers 
Friday 10/24/14  Sanger Homecoming Queen Hall - Garrisons 
 

December 2014 
Thursday 12/11/14 Christmas Party at Piccadilly Inn – Halls 
Sunday 12/14/14 Christmas Hay Ride – Renna, Garrisons 
 

May 2015 
Sunday 5/3/15  Annual CVC Board Picnic – Board Members 
 

  
Pending Zoo Run– Walkers 

 

And don’t forget Dominoes  for the Ladies (Thursday 8/28 10:00 a.m.  
Connie Anderson Hostess) 

And Movies for the Men (Tues, Sept 2nd @11am - Contact Charlie Fosnaugh) 
 

Club meets third Tues of the month @ 6:30 and Board meets fourth Tues @ 7:00  


